
Number of 
Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 
Securities are under 

lock in
FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

60000 1 60000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2019 DEMAT
84000 60001 144000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2017 DEMAT
94000 144001 238000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2019 DEMAT

246900 238001 484900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2017 DEMAT
525000 484901 1009900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2019 DEMAT
100000 1009901 1109900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2017 DEMAT

25000 1109901 1134900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2019 DEMAT
330740 1134901 1465640 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2017 DEMAT
136500 1465641 1602140 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2019 DEMAT

1403230 1602141 3005370 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/06/2017 DEMAT
1092000 3005371 4097370 FREE  DEMAT
4097370 Total
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